CANDY

Candy CFBF 3050 EK BrpapeH 234 L bena

Brand : Candy Product code: 34900250

Product name : CFBF 3050 EK

Candy CFBF 3050 EK. BkyneH HeTo kanaumnTeT: 234 L. LLlapka Ha BpaTaTa: [lecHa. KnumaTcka knaca:
SN-ST, HuBo Ha by4yaBa: 47 dB. HeTo kanaumTeT Ha dpvxuaepoT: 156 L. HeTo kanaumTeT Ha
3aMp3HyBa4oT: 78 L, KanaunTeT 3a 3aMp3HyBame: 4 kg/24 4aca. logmMwHa NnoTpoLwyBayka Ha eHepruja:
294 kWh. boja Ha npon3sogoT: bena

Design Freezer

Appliance placement * Built-in Freezing capacity *

Product colour * White Storage time during power failure *
Custom panel-ready X Star rating *

Door hinge Right Freezer number of shelves/baskets
Reversible doors v '

Built-in display * X Power

Shelves material Tempered glass Energy efficiency class (old)
Performance Annual energy consumption *
Total net capacity * 234 L Weight & dimensions

Total gross capacity 255 L Weight *

Climate class * SN-ST Installation compartment width
Noise level * 47 dB Installation compartment depth
Fridge Packaging data

Fridge net capacity * 156 L Package weight

Automatic defrost (fridge) v

Freezer

Freezer position * Bottom-placed

Freezer net capacity * 78 L

4 kg/24h
11h
4%

4

A+
294 kWh

58.6 kg
56 cm
55cm

60.5 kg
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