## Candy CFBF 3050 EK Вграден 234 L Бела

**Brand :** Candy **Product code:** 34900250

**Product name:** CFBF 3050 EK

Candy CFBF 3050 EK. Вкупен нето капацитет: 234 L. Шарка на вратата: Десна. Климатска класа: SN-ST, Ниво на бучава: 47 dB. Нето капацитет на фрижидерот: 156 L. Нето капацитет на замрзнувачот: 78 L, Капацитет за замрзнување: 4 kg/24 часа. Годишна потрошувачка на енергија: 294 kWh. Боја на производот: Бела



Design		Freezer	
Appliance placement *	Built-in	Freezing capacity *	4 kg/24h
Product colour *	White	Storage time during power failure *	11 h
Custom panel-ready	×	Star rating *	4*
Door hinge	Right	Freezer number of shelves/baskets	4
Reversible doors	✓	<b>^</b>	
Built-in display *	×	Power	
Shelves material	Tempered glass	Energy efficiency class (old)	A+
Performance		Annual energy consumption *	294 kWh
Total net capacity *	234 L	Weight & dimensions	
Total gross capacity	255 L	Weight *	58.6 kg
Climate class *	SN-ST	Installation compartment width	56 cm
Noise level *	47 dB	Installation compartment depth	55 cm
Fridge		Packaging data	
Fridge net capacity *	156 L	Package weight	60.5 kg
Automatic defrost (fridge)	✓		
Freezer			
Freezer position *	Bottom-placed		
Freezer net capacity *	78 L		

